THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 01st October, 2024
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56121
56122
56123
56124
56125
56126
56127
56128
56129
56130
56131
56132
56133
56134
56135
56136
56137
56138
56139
56140
56141
56142
56143
56144
56145
56146
56147
56148
56149
56150
56151
56152
56153
56154

Kailash SP

Jeevitha G

Mukesh Parmanand Jha
Srinivas Sai Akash Palakodeti
Madhu Kumari

Nikesh Deoo Shelar
Vamsi Peddiboyina
Iswariya U

Sangeeta Rally

Shaina Garg

Vignesh G

Manish Sureshchandra Joshi
Sourav Mishra

Shammi Arora

Baishali Sahu

Balu S

Jyoti Ramdarash Pal
Sivajyothi Perla

Roopak Manmathan
Mihir Kumar Lalitkumar Jha
Suresh Achari Ponna
Vedant Manoj Shah
Abhilasha Mohapatra
Digvijay Singh Rajpurohit
Vishnu K Vijayan
Shemin Sadanandhan E
Shailja

Priyambada Subudhi
Priyambada Behera
Eppili Karishma

Sindhu Borra

Ashish Dutta

Bishnu Priya Pradhan
Gembali Sarath Chandra

QUALIFICATION
ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACA,ACMA
MBA,ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

BCOM HONS,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

PLACE

CHENNAI
CHENNAI
NAGPUR
SUNABEDA
DELHI

MUMBAI

ELURU
VIRUDHUNAGAR
JAIPUR

PATIALA
PALAKKAD
MUMBAI
SAMBALPUR
HOWRAH
ROURKELA
COIMBATORE
KALYAN
MANGALAGIRI
MAVELIKARA
SILVASSA
KADAPA
VADODARA
CUTTACK
JODHPUR
ERNAKULAM
THRISSUR
BOKARO STEEL CITY
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
GUNTUR
RANCHI

ASKA
VIZIANAGARAM



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 01st October, 2024

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME

1
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12215
18696
23555
34659
36911
41445
45971
46633

K Ramesh

Pravin Jayantilal Nagrecha

Neelam Sanjay
Santosh Kumbhakar
Mohit Sinha

Santosh Kumar Gupta
Pankaj Radheshyam Bohra

Ejju Balakrishna

QUALIFICATION
BCOM,ACS,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM HONS,FCMA

PLACE

CHENNAI

RAJKOT

BOKARO
DURGAPUR
BOKARO STEEL CITY
KOLKATA
MALEGAON
CHENNAI



